

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24332/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 23/07/2012 and dated 24/07/2012 in WP No.3733/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

RAVINDRA SADANAND PHATAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY DEVRAM BHOIR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for directions, exemption from filing Official Translation, permission to file additional documents, permission to file lengthy grounds, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chirag Shah, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Sarang Aradhye, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Mr. Preshit V. Surshe, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
Ms. Mohita Bagati, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Considering the request made in the letter circulated, list the matter on Friday, the 5th October, 2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

|| [SNEH LATA SHARMA]
|| COURT MASTER